
COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS DATE ISSUED TYPE OF RECYCLING
EPA ID# Phone Number

Best Environmental, LLC Bill Barkett, Gen. Mgr 2430 Almond Dr SUSPENDED 3/2022  CA Used Oil
(formerly Clearwater EMI & Americlean) 775.577.9001 Silver Springs NV  89429 re-issued 12/2012
NVD982358483 re-issued 11/2000

5/17/1995
CleanTech Environmental, Inc. Charlie Stieneker 4910 Donovan Way, Suite A 1/29/2019  Used Antifreeze
NVR000090050 800.531.9683 North Las Vegas, NV  89081 cstieneker@cleantechenv.com

628.812.7200 (office)
LiNiCo Corporation Mike Vogel 2500 Peru Drive 8/22/2022 Used Lithium-Ion Batteries
NVR000092049 775.446.7218 McCarran, NV 89434 mvogel@linicocorp.com

775.446.4425 (office)
Redwood Materials, Inc. Christ Ford (EHS Manager) 2401 Conestoga Drive 5/2/2022 Lithium Battery Production Scrap
NVD089924658 408.590.5182 Carson City,  NV  89706 Used Lithium Battery/Materials

christ@redwoodmaterials.com
Redwood Materials, Inc. Christ Ford (EHS Manager) 2801 Lockheed Way 5/2/2022 Lithium Battery Production Scrap
NVD980885685 408.590.5182 Carson City, NV  89706 Used Lithium Battery/Materials

christ@redwoodmaterials.com
Redwood Materials Recycling NV, LLC Christ Ford (EHS Manager) 1201 Norway Drive 3/16/2023 Lithium Battery Production Scrap
  (Redwood Materials BMC-1 facility) 408.590.5182 McCarran, NV  89434 Used Lithium Battery/Materials
NVR000096115 Used Nickel Metal Hydride Battery

christ@redwoodmaterials.com
Roadrunner Glycol, Inc. John Brown 4636 Industry Center Dr. 5/30/2013  Used Antifreeze
NVR000088427 702.379.7179 Las Vegas NV  89115 re-issued for new location johnbr747@yahoo.com

Safety-Kleen Systems, Inc. Fallon Garrett Geoffroy, Plant Mgr PO Box 5129  (Mailing) re-issued 6/17/2016  CA Used Oil 
 (formerly Bango Oil ) 775.867.5082 ext 101 (office) Fallon NV  89407 3/16/2006 garrett.geoffroy@safety-kleen.com
NVR000080655 David Morrison, S&R Mgr 22211 Bango Rd. davidw.morrison@safety-kleen.com

775.867.5082 ext 102 (office) Fallon NV  89407
Thermo Fluids, Inc. Cesar Moreno 4000 Arcata Way 12/5/1994  Used Antifreeze
 (formerly Thermoflow Corp.) 702.954.7200 N Las Vegas NV  89030 Cesar.Moreno@thermofluids.com 
NVR000001925
Thermo Fluids, Inc. Daniel Arndt 9 West Delhi 4/17/2006  CA Used Oil
NVR000001032 602.872.1277 N Las Vegas  NV  89030 darndt@thermofluids.com

4301 W Jefferson St (Mailing)
Phoenix AZ  85043

Thermo Fluids, Inc. Robert Davis, Site Manager 655 S Stanford Way 5/2/2008  CA Used Oil 
NVD982510711 775.219.7396 Sparks NV  89431 Robert.Davis@thermofluids.com

Suspended due to failure to provide 
required documents.
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